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TEAM RESULTS  
 

Rank Region Points 
1 KRG 24547 
2 VKO 23132 
3 ALM 16694 
4 PVL 13126 
5 KST 12807 
6 SHMK 9334 
7 SKO 8485 
8 AKM 7012 
9 MNG 6849 
10 ALO 6184 
11 NRST 3435 
12 KZL 3398 
13 ZHBL 2842 
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MEN 
60 m 

Date: 19.02.2021  
Time: 10:20  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Final Class  Points  Coach 
1 Zems VITALIY 29.03.96 KRG 6.80 6.77 MS  1059 Zems E.. , Barsanov N.. , Denisko A..  
2 Aleksandr KASPER 09.02.94 NRST 6.84 6.81 MS  1038 Nikitenko L. , Latyshenko L.  
3 Andrey LAVRUSHENKO 01.11.01 VKO 7.09 6.96 KMS  959 Dyagilev B. , Veselskiy B.  
4 Daniyal OSPAN 23.01.97 PVL 7.10 6.97 KMS  954 Valiyev R.  
5 Sergey RUSAK 01.02.95 PVL 7.12 7.04 KMS  918 Kolyev V.  
6 Maxim BASHUKOV 27.12.02 PVL 7.13 7.06 I  908 Valiyev R.  
7 Almat TULEBAEV 21.11.01 ALM 7.16 7.18 I  859 Issachenko N.  
8 Ilya ALIEV 02.03.01 АКМ 7.18 7.22 I  849 Adilova A..  
9 Ilia MARAMYGIN 22.11.98 MNG 7.20  I  840 Slavnov Dm.  

10 Artem SELYUKOV 19.07.00 PVL 7.22  I  L Stepankovskiy A.  
10 Aibar YESSENGELDI 28.07.01 NRST 7.22  I  830 Ryhlikov Va. , Amangeldy R.  
12 Danil SOKOLOV 01.01.80 VKO 7.31  I  788 Denisko A. , Tsirikov S.  
12 Didar KONUSBAY 26.03.94 ALM 7.31  I  788 .  
14 Dmitriy SAVON 20.09.97 АКМ 7.34  I  774 Hamzin B..  
14 Artem TRAIBER 01.09.97 АКМ 7.34  I  774 Meleshenko E..  
16 Ruslan NIKITIN 21.03.99 ALM 7.35  I  769 Chuhklib A. , Gridassova N. , Tulapin S.  
17 Danil NAUMCHUK 11.09.02 PVL 7.38  II  L Stepankovskiy A.  
17 Mikhail DRAGANOV 29.05.00 SHMK 7.38  II  756 Moseev D. , Moseeva B. , Davletkanov S.  
19 Alexandr RUSAK 10.06.92 PVL 7.41  II  L Kolyev V.  
19 Azamat AMIROV 10.11.01 SHMK 7.41  II  742 Kokambaev K.  
21 Vladislav NUREK 14.01.03 VKO 7.42  II  738 Veselskiy B.  
22 Ilyas KADUROV 28.06.99 VKO 7.43  II  L Khlopotnova E. , Lukashina N.  
23 Nikita ZINOVYEV 24.03.04 VKO 7.75  III  L Veselskiy B.  
24 Danil PIMENOV 25.04.03 VKO 7.76  III  L Veselskiy B.  
25 Danil IVANKIV 18.10.04 VKO 8.03  III  L Veselskiy B.  

 Danil KUBAEV 03.04.03 PVL DNS    L Elkina S.  
 Anton PASHKOV 15.07.01 PVL DQ    L Valiyev R.  
 Yurij KIROV 09.04.02 NRST DQ    0 Bazarov V.  
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200 m 
Date: 20.02.2021  
Time: 10:45  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Zems VITALIY 29.03.96 KRG 21.96 21.44 KMS  1068 Zems E.. , Barsanov N.. , Denisko A..  
2 Aleksandr KASPER 09.02.94 NRST 22.03 21.67 KMS  1034 Nikitenko L. , Latyshenko L.  
3 Vladislav GRIGORYEV 10.01.97 KRG 22.34 22.04 KMS  982 Barsanov N..  
4 Amal SYZDYKOV 07.11.96 ALM 22.42 22.37 KMS  936 NIKITENKO L.  
5 Vladimir FESCHENKO 01.06.01 VKO 22.49 DNS KMS L Veselskiy B. , Tsirikov S.  
6 Nikita CHUPORSHNEV 09.07.01 KRG 22.57 DQ KMS 909 Ageev A.. , Ageeva T..  
7 Andrey LAVRUSHENKO 01.11.01 VKO 22.66  KMS  896 Dyagilev B. , Veselskiy B.  
8 Sergey RUSAK 01.02.95 PVL 22.72  KMS  888 Kolyev V.  
9 Daniil LITVINOV 07.04.01 KST 22.85  KMS  871 Borzov An. , Petrova Va. , Lıtvınov Se.  
10 Timur CHUMAK 12.01.03 SKO 22.95  I  857 Okovantsev A. , Okovantseva V.  
11 Ruslan NIKITIN 21.03.99 ALM 22.98  I  854 Chuhklib A. , Gridassova N. , Tulapin S.  
12 Sergey STEPANKOVSKIY 17.10.01 PVL 22.99  I  853 Stepankovskiy A.  
13 Viktor ZAKHAROV 09.06.00 VKO 23.10  I  838 Veselskiy B.  
14 Maxim BASHUKOV 27.12.02 PVL 23.21  I  824 Valiyev R.  
15 Artem DOBROSMYSLOV 05.05.00 PVL 23.23  I  L Stepankovskiy A.  
16 Artyom SIZUKH 13.11.05 VKO 23.27  I  816 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V. , Buchatskiy E.  
17 Artem SELYUKOV 19.07.00 PVL 23.48  I  L Stepankovskiy A.  
18 Anton PASHKOV 15.07.01 PVL 23.51  I  L Valiyev R.  
19 Ilya ALIEV 02.03.01 АКМ 23.57  I  778 Adilova A..  
20 Pavel KARPENKO 14.09.01 KRG 23.59  I  L Ivanishko V.. , Ivanishko L.. , Mashtakov U..  
21 Azamat AMIROV 10.11.01 SHMK 23.93  I  734 Kokambaev K.  
22 Vladislav CHENYKAEV 27.10.05 VKO 24.06  II  L Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N. , Rodionov O.  
23 Didar KONUSBAY 26.03.94 ALM 24.27  II  L .  
24 Mikhail DRAGANOV 29.05.00 SHMK 24.32  II  687 Moseev D. , Moseeva B. , Davletkanov S.  
24 Danil NAUMCHUK 11.09.02 PVL 24.32  II  L Stepankovskiy A.  
26 Roman DUDAR" 20.11.00 KRG 24.54  II  L Konik V.. , Dudar' T.. , Barsanov N..  
27 Nikita ZINOVYEV 24.03.04 VKO 24.69  II  L Veselskiy B.  
28 Alexandr RUSAK 10.06.92 PVL 24.83  II  L Kolyev V.  
29 Danil IVANKIV 18.10.04 VKO 25.82  III  L Veselskiy B.  
30 Kanagat MANASH 17.11.06 VKO 26.10  III  L Buchatskaya T. , Lukashina N.  
31 Eldar BEYSOV 24.06.06 VKO 27.01    L Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V. , Buchatskiy E.  
 Danil SOKOLOV 01.01.80 VKO DQ    L Denisko A. , Tsirikov S.  
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 Vyasheslav SLAVNOV 22.04.99 MNG DQ    0 Slavnov Dm.  
 Dmitriy SAVON 20.09.97 АКМ DQ    0 Hamzin B..  

 Daniyal OSPAN 23.01.97 PVL DNS    0 Valiyev R.  
 Almat TULEBAEV 21.11.01 ALM DNS    0 Issachenko N.  
 Ilia MARAMYGIN 22.11.98 MNG DNS    0 Slavnov Dm.  
 Artem TRAIBER 01.09.97 АКМ DNS    0 Meleshenko E..  
 Ivan VOVCHENKO 13.02.02 KRG DNS    L Zorina N.. , Dudiyeva T.. , Ivshina L..  
 

400 m 
Date: 19.02.2021  
Time: 10:55  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Mikhail LITVIN 05.01.96 SKO 48.18 47.06 MS  1103 Okovantsev A. , Okovantseva V.  
2 Andrey SOKOLOV 21.01.95 VKO 49.20 47.63 MS  1066 Denisko A. , Tsirikov S.  
3 Elnor MUKHITDINOV 21.01.93 SHMK 50.17 49.41 KMS  954 Sharafutdinov I.. , Bodritskaya S..  
4 Nikita CHUPORSHNEV 09.07.01 KRG 49.56 49.63 KMS  945 Ageev A.. , Ageeva T..  
5 Timur KHUDAIBERGENOV 26.09.01 SHMK 49.90 49.67 KMS  938 Avdeenko E.. , Bodritskaya S..  
6 Sergey STEPANKOVSKIY 17.10.01 PVL 50.12 50.35 KMS  911 Stepankovskiy A.  
7 Sergey ZAIKOV 23.09.87 PVL 50.25  KMS  903 Kolyev V.  
8 Daniil LITVINOV 07.04.01 KST 50.51  KMS  888 Borzov An. , Petrova Va. , Lıtvınov Se.  
9 Tamirlan BERMAGAMBETOV 31.07.02 ALM 50.59  KMS  883 Tulapin Se. , Kossinov A. , Yuda Y.  

10 Artem DOBROSMYSLOV 05.05.00 PVL 51.00  I  859 Stepankovskiy A.  
11 Amal SYZDYKOV 07.11.96 ALM 51.48  I  831 NIKITENKO L.  
12 Gleb PAVLIN 14.05.04 VKO 51.81  I  813 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  
13 Viktor ZAKHAROV 09.06.00 VKO 51.88  I  809 Veselskiy B.  
14 Anton LENSHIN 26.04.02 ALM 51.97  I  804 Tulapin Se. , Kossinov A. , Yuda Y.  
15 Pavel KARPENKO 14.09.01 KRG 52.45  I  777 Ivanishko V.. , Ivanishko L.. , Mashtakov U..  
16 Azamat KULDAS 03.03.99 KZL 52.91  II  752 Umarov R. , Panov D.  
17 Ernar TULEGENOV 13.01.00 KST 53.08  II  742 IBRAEV T. , KARBAEV S.  
18 Alexandr ASTAFYEV 28.07.01 SKO 53.17  II  738 Beysenov A. , Okovantseva V. , Okovantsev A.  
19 Artem PETRUSHKEVICH 11.11.01 KRG 53.45  II  L Zorina N.. , Dudiyeva T..  
20 Roman DUDAR" 20.11.00 KRG 53.52  II  719 Konik V.. , Dudar' T.. , Barsanov N..  
21 Denis PRESNYAKOV 30.07.01 SKO 53.57  II  716 Okovantsev A. , Okovantseva V.  
22 Rustambek ZHAMALDINOV 23.04.93 PVL 54.27  II  L Kolyev V.  

 Rustem KARTAEV 22.04.99 VKO DNS    L Buchatskaya T. , Lukashina N.  
 Dmitriy KOBLOV 30.11.91 SHMK DQ    0 Redko K.. , Shpakov G. , Sharafutdinov I..  
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800 m 

Date: 20.02.2021  
Time: 16:40  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Abdulyziz ABDUKAUMOV 02.09.97 SHMK 1:53.59 KMS  978 Gimranov U.  
2 Sergey SUKHOV 29.06.00 KRG 1:53.62 KMS  977 Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  
3 Duman GABDYGALIEV 12.06.97 KRG 1:53.91 KMS  969 Beketov S.. , Plotnikov S..  
4 Imanmadi KUSMANOV 10.08.95 VKO 1:55.34 KMS  930 Dyagilev B. , Veselskiy B.  
5 Efim TARASOV 08.01.02 VKO 1:56.11 KMS  909 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  
6 Igor KHRUNIN 28.06.02 VKO 1:56.48 KMS  899 Lushpay R.  
7 Tamirlan BERMAGAMBETOV 31.07.02 ALM 1:56.61 KMS  896 Tulapin Se. , Kossinov A. , Yuda Y.  
8 Maxim FROLOVSKIY 04.07.02 ALM 1:56.93 KMS  L Gusev V. , Kossinov Ar.  
9 Anton LENSHIN 26.04.02 ALM 1:56.96 KMS  887 Tulapin Se. , Kossinov A. , Yuda Y.  
10 Tymur BAYMURAT 16.09.01 ALO 1:57.44 I  874 Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  
11 Daulet BERIKBOL 29.07.04 KRG 1:58.23 I  853 Beketov S.. , Plotnikov S..  
12 Azamat KULDAS 03.03.99 KZL 1:58.82 I  838 Umarov R. , Panov D.  
13 Yergazy ANUAR 13.12.98 ALM 1:59.20 I  828 Gusev V.  
14 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ALO 1:59.78 I  814 Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  
15 Baurjan REIMBAEV 14.04.01 MNG 2:00.87 I  786 Martirossova V..  
16 Alizhan ZHANGALI 15.04.03 АКМ 2:01.67 I  766 Chuyko Va. , Solodovnik E.  
17 Ernar TULEGENOV 13.01.00 KST 2:02.09 II  756 IBRAEV T. , KARBAEV S.  
18 Amir MAMYRBEKOV 30.12.99 VKO 2:02.52 II  L Veselskiy B. , Lukashina N.  
19 Semyon YAKUBEL 03.06.99 АКМ 2:03.15 II  730 Chuyko Va.  
20 Zakhar ZAKHAROV 26.04.01 VKO 2:03.48 II  L Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  
21 Artem PETRUSHKEVICH 11.11.01 KRG 2:03.80 II  L Zorina N.. , Dudiyeva T..  
22 Nikita SKLYAROV 15.02.03 VKO 2:07.88 II  L Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  
23 Dmitriy LYAPUNOV 14.07.04 VKO 2:10.67 II  L Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  
24 Pavel TKACHENKO 20.09.01 KST 2:10.93 II  555 Savgurov A.  
25 Raul ZHOLDUBEKOV 28.04.05 VKO 2:10.99 II  L Lushpay R.  

 Meyerlan NURLYBEKOV 14.12.03 VKO DNF   L Luspay R.  
 Nikolay PETROV 13.01.01 ALO DNS   0 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D. , Wagner V.  
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1500 m 
Date: 19.02.2021  
Time: 16:20  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Abdulyziz ABDUKAUMOV 02.09.97 SHMK 3:56.95 KMS  933 Gimranov U.  
2 Nikolay PETROV 13.01.01 ALO 3:57.51 KMS  926 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D. , Wagner V.  
3 Maxim FROLOVSKIY 04.07.02 ALM 4:00.48 I  889 Gusev V. , Kossinov Ar.  
4 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ALO 4:00.92 I  884 Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  
5 Nikita EVDOKIMOV 25.09.02 VKO 4:03.45 I  853 Rodionov O. , Luspay R.  
6 Alexandr SAVGUROV 08.12.87 KST 4:06.05 I  822 Ibraev T.  
7 Daulet BERIKBOL 29.07.04 KRG 4:13.27 II  739 Beketov S.. , Plotnikov S..  
8 Baurjan REIMBAEV 14.04.01 MNG 4:14.35 II  727 Martirossova V..  
9 Islam ABYLKHANULY 04.09.01 АКТ 4:14.77 II  723 Zabolotnaya N.  

10 Zakhar ZAKHAROV 26.04.01 VKO 4:16.65 II  702 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  
11 Yergazy ANUAR 13.12.98 ALM 4:18.05 II  687 Gusev V.  
12 Kanat BILIMHAN 20.08.02 ALO 4:19.52 II  671 Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  
13 Nikita SKLYAROV 15.02.03 VKO 4:28.46 II  580 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  
14 Pavel TKACHENKO 20.09.01 KST 4:30.20 III  563 Savgurov A.  

 Kalzhan MUZAHAN 27.07.02 ALO DNF   L Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  
 Ruslan BEKESH 21.06.98 VKO DQ   L Abakov R.  
 

3000 m 
Date: 21.02.2021  
Time: 09:15  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Dmitry IVANCHUKOV 03.04.93 ZHBL 8:48.38 I  808 Ivanchukov V. , Galiulina Z.  
2 Vladimir YEPISHEV 08.08.02 ALO 8:52.64 I  786 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  
3 Alexandr SAVGUROV 08.12.87 KST 8:53.99 I  779 Ibraev T.  
4 Kazim JAMALOV 07.11.01 ZHBL 9:02.31 II  737 Galiulina Z. , Ivanchukov D.  
5 Islam ABYLKHANULY 04.09.01 АКТ 9:12.44 II  688 Zabolotnaya N.  
6 Ruslan BEKESH 21.06.98 VKO 9:15.71 II  L Abakov R.  
7 Denis STEPANENKO 18.09.00 ZHBL 9:17.97 II  661 Galiulina Z. , Ivanchukov D.  
8 Stanislav FILIPPOV 25.09.01 ALO 9:23.56 II  635 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  
9 Galimzhan ZHYMABAEV 07.09.96 SHMK 9:32.04 II  597 Sultanov N.  

10 Aidyn KASEN 13.11.88 NRST 9:34.88 III  584 Kabidolda K.  
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11 Azizkhon KAMILZHANOV 23.03.95 SHMK 9:37.60 III  573 Sultanov N.  
vk Shadrack KIMUTAI 28.12.99 KEN 8:27.93 KMS  0 Kenneth R.  

 Yernar ZHUMAMURAT 02.05.04 ALO DNS   0 Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  
 

Relay 4х200 m 
Date: 20.02.2021  
Time: 18:00  
Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Zems VITALIY, Nikita CHUPORNESHNEV, David YEFREMOV, Yevgeniy PROKUDIN KRG 1:27.39  KMS 999 
2 Vitaliy LITSENBERGER, Andrey SOKOLOV, Viktor ZAKHAROV, Andrey LAVRUSHENKO VKO 1:29.06 KMS 941 
3 Sergey RUSAK, Sergey STEPANKOVSKIY, Maxim BASHUKOV, Artem SELYUKOV PVL 1:30.49 I 893 
4 Elnor MUKHITDINOV, Vladislav KONDRATYEV, Azamat AMIROV, Timur KHUDAIBERGENOV SHMK 1:30.96  I 877 
5 Aibar YESSENGELDI, Denis YERASTOV, Yurij KIROV, Aleksandr KASPER NRST 1:34.02  II 779 
6 Andrey KONONOV, Pavel KARPENKO, Alexey BASSIYEV, Artem PETRUSHKEVICH KRG-2 1:37.52  III L 

 
Relay 4х400 m 

Date: 21.02.2021  
Time: 9:40  
Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Elnor MUKHITDINOV, Dmitriy KOBLOV, Abdulyziz ABDUKAUMOV, Timur KHUDAIBERGENOV SHMK 3:19.69 KMS 962 
2 Andrey SOKOLOV, Efim TARASOV, Gleb PAVLIN, Viktor ZAKHAROV VKO 3:19.88 KMS 960 
3 Pavel KARPENKO, Duman GABDYGALIEV, Nikita CHUPORSHNEV, Sergey SUKHOV KRG 3:24.06 I 903 
4 Timur CHUMAK, Alexandr ASTAFYEV, Denis PRESNYAKOV, Mikhail LITVIN SKO 3:26.14 I 876 
5 Ruslan NIKITIN, Yergazy ANUAR, Anton LENSHIN, Tamirlan BERMAGAMBETOV ALM 3:33.57 II 781 
6 Tymur BAYMURAT, Aibol OMAR,  Kanat BILIMHAN,  Yernar ZHUMAMURAT ALO 3:36.40 II 747 
7 Artem SELYUKOV, Sergey STEPANKOVSKIY, Sergey ZAIKOV, Maksim BASHUKOV PVL 3:40.56 III 697 

 
60 m H 

Date: 20.02.2021  
Time: 10:20  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 David YEFREMOV 15.01.99 KRG 7.82 7.65 NR  MSMK 1154 Barsanov N..  
2 Yevgeniy PROKUDIN 22.09.00 KRG 7.97 8.10  MS 1009 Barsanov N..  
3 Dmitriy KOBLOV 30.11.91 SHMK 8.38 8.19  MS 982 Redko K.. , Shpakov G. , Sharafutdinov I..  
4 Vladislav KONDRATYEV 17.07.98 SHMK 8.25 8.20  MS 978 Shpakov G.. , Redko K.. , Sharafutdinov I.  
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5 Vitaliy LITSENBERGER 18.07.94 VKO 8.42 8.71  KMS 829 Buchatskaya T. , Nazarova T.  
6 Andrey IGNATIKOV 28.05.03 VKO 8.70 8.78  I 809 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V. , Buchatskiy E.  
 Danila KORR 15.06.00 KRG DNF    0 Beketov S.. , Plotnikov S..  
 Denis SEMENOV 10.10.80 MNG DNS    0 Slavnov Dm. , Nikitenko L.  

 
SC 2000 m 

Date: 20.02.2021  
Time: 11:30  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Coach 

1 Dmitry IVANCHUKOV 03.04.93 ZHBL 5:51.16 Ivanchukov V. , Galiulina Z.  
2 Kazim JAMALOV 07.11.01 ZHBL 5:58.61 Galiulina Z. , Ivanchukov D.  
3 Denis STEPANENKO 18.09.00 ZHBL 6:01.40 Galiulina Z. , Ivanchukov D.  
4 Kirill KOZLOV 07.03.03 VKO 6:11.15 Dyagilev B. , Parygin T. , Veselskiy B.  
5 Stanislav FILIPPOV 25.09.01 ALO 6:16.61 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  
6 Kanat BILIMHAN 20.08.02 ALO 6:23.61 Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  
7 Galimzhan ZHYMABAEV 07.09.96 SHMK 6:32.45 Sultanov N.  

 
RW 5000 m 

Date: 19.02.2021  
Time: 16:35  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Coach 

1 Nurzat KUNBOLATULY 17.02.05 ALO 23:10.80 Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  
2 Azizkhon KAMILZHANOV 23.03.95 SHMK 23:27.15 Sultanov N.  
3 Baktaimas AKILBEK 09.01.05 ALO 25:21.42 Dzguzgenbaev M. , Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

 Didar ZIYADANOV 06.01.93 VKO DNS Samostoyatelno ..  
 

High Jump 
Date: 20.02.2021  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 
1 Vladislav BAKHTIN 30.04.01 VKO 2.12 MS  1019 Peshko L.  
2 Batyrkhan BAIMUKHAMETOV 07.09.92 KRG 2.12 MS  1019 Zasimovich S., Tikhovskiy A.  
3 Roman LOSHKAREV 28.10.96 ALM 2.08 KMS  984 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  
4 Igor" KOSOLAPOV 31.05.03 KRG 2.04 KMS  949 Stolyarskaya A. , Abulev D.  
5 Yegor OLESHKO 17.03.03 MNG 2.00 KMS  914 Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  
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6 Akylzhan TOKTAGALIN 24.11.01 VKO 1.95 I  870 Khlopotnova E. , Baitykanov A.  
 Sergey OLENICH 15.04.01 VKO DNS    Khizhnyakov I. , Khizhnyakova E.  

 
№ Athlete 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 2.08 2.12 2.16 Best Result 
 1 Batyrkhan BAIMUKHAMETOV   O  O O XXO XXX 2.12  
 2 Roman LOSHKAREV  O O O O O XXX  2.08  
 3 Sergey OLENICH         DNS  
 4 Vladislav BAKHTIN  O O O O O O XXX 2.12  
 5 Akylzhan TOKTAGALIN  O XXO XXX     1.95  
 6 Yegor OLESHKO  O O XXO XXX    2.00  
 7 Igor" KOSOLAPOV O O O O O XXX   2.04  

 
Pole Vault 

Date: 20.02.2021  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 
1 Ivan TOVCHENIK 19.07.99 ALM 5.40 MS  1102 Kulibaba Se.  
2 Danil POLYANSKIY 17.12.91 KRG 5.20 MS  1048 Karpov V.  
3 Ivan KHRISTENKO 30.03.01 ALM 5.00 MS  L Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S.  
4 Nikita FILIPPOV 07.10.91 ALM 5.00 MS  994 Kulibaba Se.  
5 Vladislav GARBUZNAK 22.08.03 ALM 4.60 KMS  L Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S.  
6 Yerbol KALENOV 28.01.97 VKO 3.80 II  674 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskaya V.  

 Sergey GRIGORYEV 23.06.92 ALM NM    Kulibaba Se.  
 
№ Athlete 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.10 5.20 5.30 5.40 5.50 Best Result 
1  Nikita FILIPPOV        XO - XX-    5.00  
 2 Danil POLYANSKIY        XXO - 0 XXX   5.20  
 3 Sergey GRIGORYEV            XXX  NM  
 4 Yerbol KALENOV 0 - XXX           3.80  
 5 Ivan TOVCHENIK        XX0 - 0 0 XX0 XXX 5.40  
 6 Ivan KHRISTENKO    0 - 0 - 0 XX0     5.00  
 7 Vladislav GARBUZNAK    XX0 XXX         4.60  
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Long Jump 
Date: 20.02.2021  
Time: 17:25  
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alexander KISSELEV 25.03.96 KRG  7.29 KMS  984 Kuchina S. , Seliverstova L. , Kirsanov N.  
2 Rasyl YSMATOV 11.09.99 ALM  7.21 KMS  967 Pankratova K.  
3 Yevgeniy KISSELEV 27.01.99 SKO  7.19 I  963 Ektova Y.. , Ektova N.. , Ektov A..  
4 Zelimkhan NASSYROV 16.03.03 АКМ  7.05 I  933 Chuyko Va. , Solodovnik E.  
5 Nikita KORNYSHEV 30.09.99 ALM  7.04 I  931 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  
6 Roman ALEKSEEV 01.01.80 KST  6.97 I  916 Kaisarov Re. , Klimov Ni.  
7 Danil KUBAEV 03.04.03 PVL  6.91 I  903 Elkina S.  
8 Alexey RAKHMANOV 29.04.03 KZL  6.82 I  884 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V. , Loshkaryova I. , Loshkarev M.  
9 Ilyas KADUROV 28.06.99 VKO  6.64 II  845 Khlopotnova E. , Lukashina N.  

10 Andrey KONONOV 29.11.01 KRG  6.35 II  L Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  
11 Alexey BASSIYEV 04.08.01 KRG  6.12 III  735 Zorina N.. , Aliyapxaya O.. , Ivshina L..  
12 Alexandr KRASNOV 05.07.01 KRG  5.92 III  693 Vanchurina A..  
13 Artyom ANIKIN 11.02.04 VKO  5.74 III  656 Peshko L. , Khlopotnova E.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 Roman ALEKSEEV 5.78  6.61  6.73  6.65  6.97  6.53  6.97  
2 Alexander KISSELEV 7.04  7.29  X  7.27  7.17  X  7.29  
3 Yevgeniy KISSELEV 6.88  7.19  7.05  X  X  6.97  7.19  
4 Ilyas KADUROV 6.50  6.24  6.64        6.64  
5 Rasyl YSMATOV X  7.07  7.18  7.21  X  7.17  7.21  
6 Nikita KORNYSHEV 6.51  6.68  6.78  6.80  6.74  7.04  7.04  
7 Alexandr KRASNOV 5.92  5.69  5.66        5.92  
8 Alexey BASSIYEV 6.12  6.01  -        6.12  
9 Andrey KONONOV X  6.35  -        6.35  

10 Zelimkhan NASSYROV 6.64  6.52  6.88  6.90  X  7.05  7.05  
11 Danil KUBAEV 6.58  6.73  6.57  6.85  6.91  6.66  6.91  
12 Alexey RAKHMANOV 6.63  6.72  6.82  6.81  6.81  6.75  6.82  
13 Artyom ANIKIN 5.74  5.41  5.30        5.74  
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Triple Jump 
Date: 19.02.2021  
Time: 16:05  
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Yevgeniy KISSELEV 27.01.99 SKO  15.71 KMS  1028 Ektova Y.. , Ektova N.. , Ektov A..  
2 Nikita KORNYSHEV 30.09.99 ALM  15.34 KMS  989 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  
3 Alexey RAKHMANOV 29.04.03 KZL  14.72 I  924 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V. , Loshkaryova I. , Loshkarev M.  
4 Danil KUBAEV 03.04.03 PVL  14.31 I  881 Elkina S.  
5 Andrey KONONOV 29.11.01 KRG  13.38 II  785 Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  
 Alexandr KRASNOV 05.07.01 KRG  NM   0 Vanchurina A..  
 Alexey BASSIYEV 04.08.01 KRG  NM   0 Zorina N.. , Aliyapxaya O.. , Ivshina L..  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 Yevgeniy KISSELEV 15.28  15.71  X  15.09  15.45  15.28  15.71  
2 Nikita KORNYSHEV 14.95  15.22  15.34  14.46  14.72  X  15.34  
3 Alexandr KRASNOV X  X  X  X  X  X  NM  
4 Alexey BASSIYEV X  X  X  X  X  X  NM  
5 Andrey KONONOV 13.18  13.32  13.38  X  13.34  X  13.38  
6 Danil KUBAEV X  14.10  X  14.25  14.31  14.19  14.31  
7 Alexey RAKHMANOV 13.18  14.40  14.19  X  14.24  14.72  14.72  

 
Shot Put 

Date: 19.02.2021  
Time: 12:10  
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ivan IVANOV 03.01.92 ALO  17.25 MS  957 Evsyukov V. , Volkov S.  
2 Yevgeniy MILOVATSKIY 23.01.80 MNG  15.00 KMS  823 Slavnov Dm. , Izhbulyakova R.  
3 Artur GAFNER 13.07.88 VKO  14.57 I  798 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V. , Buchatskiy E.  
4 Daniil PLOTNIKOV 14.02.01 KRG  13.95 II  761 Izhbulyakova R.. , Gavrilova L..  
5 Nikita PUNKIN 28.05.97 KST  13.67 II  745 Blınov Se.  
6 Alexey KHLUSTOV 28.07.03 VKO  12.28 II  672 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  
7 Dmitriy LUKICHEV 08.01.01 VKO  11.10 III  593 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 Yevgeniy MILOVATSKIY 14.62  15.00  14.87  X  X  X  15.00  
2 Artur GAFNER 13.78  14.50  14.16  X  14.57  14.41  14.57  
3 Ivan IVANOV 16.98  17.25  16.83  17.08  17.10  16.95  17.25  
4 Nikita PUNKIN 13.31  X  13.55  X  X  13.67  13.67  
5 Dmitriy LUKICHEV 11.07  X  X  11.10  11.01  10.71  11.10  
6 Daniil PLOTNIKOV 13.84  13.95  X  13.79  X  13.68  13.95  
7 Alexey KHLUSTOV 11.87  12.01  12.28  X  X  X  12.28  

 
Heptathlon 

Date: 19-20.02.2021 
Rank Athlete Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Sergey DEMENTYEV 18.06.01 KRG 4639 KMS  855 Kuchina S. , Tikhovskiy A.  
 2 Farruh SABIRZHANOV 23.01.95 SHMK 4239  I 775 Moseev D. , Moseeva B.  
 3 Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 27.01.94 SKO 4187  I 765 Ektov A.. , Ektova N..  
  Konstantin NARMETOV 15.01.01 SHMK DNF   0 Shpakov G.. , Ivanov V..  

 
№ Athlete 60 m Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60 H m Pole Vault 1000 m Points 

 1 Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 7.46 
726 

6.21 
632 

10.86 
537 

1.87 
687 

9.19 
704 

3.00 
357 

3:12.59 
544 4187 

 2 Farruh SABIRZHANOV 7.44 
732 

6.52 
702 

10.86 
537 

1.72 
560 

9.11 
722 

2.90 
333 

3:01.21 
653 4239 

 3 Konstantin NARMETOV 7.57 
690 

5.95 
576 

9.03 
428 

1.66 
512 

9.45 
650 DNS DNS DNF 

 4 Sergey DEMENTYEV 7.69 
653 

6.33 
659 

11.03 
548 

1.99 
794 

8.96 
777 

3.90 
590 

3:04.87 
618 4639 
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WOMEN 
60 m 

Date: 19.02.2021  
Time: 10:05  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Final Class  Points  Coach 
1 Olga SAFRONOVA 05.11.91 PVL 7.39 7.35 MSMK  1101 Denisko A.  
2 Viktoriya AN 04.09.92 ALM 7.63 7.45 MS  1068 NIKITENKO L.  
3 Kashafutdinova RIMA 24.07.95 KRG 7.63 7.52 MS  1045 Konik V.. , Dudar' T.. , Denisko A..  
4 Yuliya SYROMYAZHKO 26.09.96 АКМ 7.95 7.92 I  920 Meleshenko E..  
5 Valeriya BROMAT 01.01.80 VKO 8.04 7.98 I  902 Veselskiy B.  
6 Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.02 MNG 7.97 7.99 I  905 Bodritskaya S.. , Martirossova V..  
7 Kristina NAUMKINA 21.07.94 KRG 7.97 8.00 I  905 Antipov A. , Kirsanov N.  
8 Yuliana OSIPOVA 27.02.00 KST 8.00 8.02 I  896 Bariban D.  
9 Margarita KLIMENTYEVA 09.11.02 KST 8.04  I  884 Bariban D.  

10 Kristina KORYAGINA 28.10.99 KRG 8.05  I  881 Senkin A.  
11 Victoriya MIRGORODSKAYA 04.07.03 PVL 8.08  I  L Valiyev R.  
12 Yuliya SUTZHANOVA 27.12.96 PVL 8.13  I  857 Kolyev V.  
13 Valeriya SAFONOVA 16.04.04 KRG 8.16  I  L Seliverstova L.. , Kirsanova A..  
14 Violetta PLATITSYNA 23.01.03 KST 8.24  I  826 Bariban D.  
15 Alexandra YEGORINA 06.10.01 VKO 8.42  II  L Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  
16 Zhuldyz KUMASHOVA 06.03.04 VKO 8.86  III  L Lushpay R.  

 Anna DYBINA 11.09.00 PVL DNS    0 Alexeev V.  
 

200 m 
Date: 20.02.2021  
Time: 10:30  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Viktoriya AN 04.09.92 ALM 24.33 23.95 KMS  1088 NIKITENKO L.  
2 Olga SAFRONOVA 05.11.91 PVL 23.64 24.06 KMS  1116 Denisko A.  
3 Svetlana GOLENDOVA 25.07.93 ZHBL 24.84 24.63 KMS  1026 Nikitenko L. , Akhmetova A. , Galiulina Z.  
4 Alexandra ZALYUBOVSKAYA 27.09.02 PVL 25.26 25.47 KMS  970 Stepankovskiy A.  
5 Kristina KORYAGINA 28.10.99 KRG 25.38 25.59 KMS  959 Senkin A.  
6 Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.02 MNG 25.93 26.14 KMS  912 Bodritskaya S.. , Martirossova V..  
7 Irina GRIGORYEVA 17.02.96 KRG 26.06  KMS  901 Barsanov N..  
8 Stefaniya ARTEMYEVA 24.11.03 KRG 26.40  I  873 Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  
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9 Yuliya SUTZHANOVA 27.12.96 PVL 27.01  I  823 Kolyev V.  
10 Victoriya MIRGORODSKAYA 04.07.03 PVL 27.06  I  L Valiyev R.  
11 Alexandra YEGORINA 06.10.01 VKO 27.35  I  L Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  
12 Sofiya KIDENKO 18.01.07 VKO 27.38  I  L Buchatskaya T. , Lukashina N.  
13 Lidiya SAFONOVA 30.07.05 VKO 27.80  II  761 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V. , Buchatskiy E.  
14 Aruzhan RAMAZANOVA 12.07.06 VKO 27.89  II  L Buchatskaya T. , Lukashina N.  
15 Natalya MUKUSHEVA 16.07.02 VKO 28.18  II  L Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V. , Buchatskiy E.  
16 Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA 01.01.80 KST 28.43  II  713 Borzov An. , Petrova Va. , Klimov Ni.  
17 Zhuldyz KUMASHOVA 06.03.04 VKO 29.47  III  L Lushpay R.  

 
400 m 

Date: 19.02.2021  
Time: 10:45  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Svetlana GOLENDOVA 25.07.93 ZHBL 56.64 56.07 KMS  1008 Nikitenko L. , Akhmetova A. , Galiulina Z.  
2 Alexandra ZALYUBOVSKAYA 27.09.02 PVL 57.27 56.81 KMS  982 Stepankovskiy A.  
3 Anna SHUMILO 30.04.04 KRG 58.54 57.63 KMS  953 Akhmetov ZH. , Plotnikov S.. , Beketov S..  
4 Akhmetova ADELINA 25.12.98 KRG 57.97 58.04 I  941 Mashtakov U.. , Denisko A..  
5 Ayim KAYSANOVA 19.03.02 VKO 59.27 58.42 I  925 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  
6 Regina MITROFANOVA 18.08.01 VKO 1:00.63 1:00.06 I  869 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  
7 Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA 01.01.80 KST 1:03.28  II  765 Borzov An. , Petrova Va. , Klimov Ni.  
8 Anastasiya ISKANDYROVA 13.02.03 VKO 1:03.34  II  763 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  
9 Anastasiya TARANENKO 15.12.02 VKO 1:03.42  II  L Veselskiy B. , Tsirikov S.  

 Ansagan MURATBEK 11.09.07 VKO DNS    L Buchatskaya T. , Lukashina N.  
 

800 m  
Date: 20.02.2021  
Time: 16:30  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ekaterina GRITSAI 03.01.00 KST 2:11.9 KMS  998 Savgurov A. , Ibraev T.  
2 Elvira TAHAUOVA 02.02.98 АКМ 2:12.1 KMS  995 Meleshenko E..  
3 Ulbrikht NATALYA 08.04.00 KRG 2:15.9 I  938 Ageev A.. , Ageeva T..  
4 Regina MITROFANOVA 18.08.01 VKO 2:19.4 I  888 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  
5 Tatyana PAVLOVA 10.06.03 KRG 2:23.6 I  829 Zorina N.. , Alyapskaya O..  
6 Zhuldiz OSPANOVA 25.01.98 ALM 2:24.1 II  822 Denisko A.  
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7 Anastasiya ISKANDYROVA 13.02.03 VKO 2:27.4 II  778 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  
 Anastasiya BESPALOVA 22.10.04 VKO DNS   L Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  
 

1500 m 
Date: 19.02.2021  
Time: 16:10  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arina GLADYSHEVA 10.11.05 VKO 4:24.83 KMS  1033 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  
2 Madina KERIMOVA 29.05.01 ALO 4:31.02 KMS  987 Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  
3 Akbayan NURMAMET 01.06.04 ALO 4:33.44 KMS  969 Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  
4 Tatyana NEROZNAK 28.02.89 KST 4:33.48 KMS  969 IBRAEV T.  
5 Ekaterina GRITSAI 03.01.00 KST 4:49.43 I  857 Savgurov A. , Ibraev T.  
6 Victoriya SERGEEVA 06.07.98 SKO 4:53.22 I  827 Bychayev A .  
7 Anastasiya BESPALOVA 22.10.04 VKO 4:58.06 II  799 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  
8 Evgeniya SEMYONOVA 09.11.03 VKO 5:13.69 II  699 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  
vk Caroline KIPKIRUI 01.01.80 KEN 4:22.23 KMS  L Kenneth R.  
vk Daisy JEPKEMEI 13.02.96 KEN 4:22.60 KMS  L Kenneth R.  

 
3000 m 

Date: 21.02.2021  
Time: 09:00  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Akbayan NURMAMET 01.06.04 ALO 10:08.21 I  907 Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  
2 Madina KERIMOVA 29.05.01 ALO 10:21.05 I  868 Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  
3 Akmaral MEIRMAN 03.11.83 SHMK 10:49.06 II  786 Sultanov N.  
4 Evgeniya SEMYONOVA 09.11.03 VKO 11:19.40 II 701 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

 Tatyana NEROZNAK 28.01.89 KST DNS    IBRAEV T.  
 Norah JERUTO TANUI 02.10.95 KEN 9:27.90 KMS   Kenneth R.  
 

Relay 4х200 m 
Date: 20.02.2021  
Time: 18:10  
Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Olga SAFRONOVA, Alexandra ZALYUBOVSKAYA, Yuliya SUTZHANOVA, Roxana OSPANOVA PVL 1:40.48 KMS  1027 
2 Kashafutdinova RIMA, Kristina KORYAGINA, Irina GRIGORYEVA, Kristina NAUMKINA KRG 1:41.31  KMS 1012 
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3 Ayim KAYSANOVA, Anastasiya TARANENKO, Alexandra YEGORINA, Valeriya BROMAT VKO 1:45.45  I 937 
4 Margarita KLIMENTYEVA, Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA, Yekaterina GRITSAY, Yuliana OSIPOVA KST 1:45.54  I 936 

 
Relay 4х400 m 

Date: 21.02.2021  
Time: 9:30  
Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Valeriya SAFONOVA, Kristina KORYAGINA, Irina GRIGORYEVA, Rima KASHAFUTDINOVA KRG-2 3:56.99 I L 
2 Stefaniya ARTEMYEVA, Anna SHUMILO, Akhmetova ADELINA, Ulbrikht NATALYA KRG 3:58.82 I 931 
3 Margarita KLIMENTYEVA, Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA, Ekaterina GRITSAI, Yuliana OSIPOVA KST 3:59.52 I 926 
4 Ayim KAYSANOVA, Anastasiya ISKANDYROVA, Arina GLADYSHEVA, Regina MITROFANOVA VKO 4:02.56 I 903 
5 Roxana OSPANOVA, Anna DYBINA, Diana GEINTS, Alexandra ZALYUBOVSKAYA PVL 4:08.09 II 862 

 
60 m H 

Date: 20.02.2021  
Time: 17:40  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 
1 Roxana OSPANOVA 25.01.96 PVL 8.51 MS  1047 Stepankovskiy A. , Nikitenko L.  
2 Shulakova ANEL 21.08.99 KRG 8.78 KMS  963 Mashtakov U..  
3 Anna DYBINA 11.09.00 PVL 8.86 KMS  973 Alexeev V.  
4 Oryngul ZKRIENOVA 17.12.98 VKO 8.99 KMS  946 Nikitenko L. , Lukashina N.  

 Margarita BOGOMOLOVA 05.01.01 VKO DQ   0 Dyagilev B. , Parygin T.  
 

RW 5000 m 
Date: 19.02.2021  
Time: 16:35  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Coach 

1 Kristina MOROZOVA 18.01.01 ALM 23:41.91 Yuda Y. , SOZONOVA M. , VINOKUROV V. , KOSSINOV A.  
2 Rizvana SHARAHMETOVA 19.09.02 ALM 26:17.91 Yuda Y. , SOZONOVA M. , Tulapin S.  

 
High Jump 

Date: 19.02.2021  
Time: 16:00  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Nadezhda DUBOVICKAYA 12.03.98 VKO 1.92 MSMK  1140 Khizhnyakov I. , Khizhnyakova E. , Frolov M.  
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2 Kristina OVCHINNIKOVA 21.03.01 ALM 1.92 MSMK  1140 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I. , Dzolba O.  
3 Elizaveta MATVEEVA 09.12.01 VKO 1.84 MS  1062 Peshko L.  
4 Yekaterina KUCHINA 19.01.01 KRG 1.65 I  878 Kuchina S..  
5 Anatoliya DINCH 06.12.04 VKO 1.55 II  L Buchatskiy V. , Buchatskaya T. , Lukashina N.  
6 Sofya USTIMENKO 10.01.05 VKO 1.55 II  782 Peshko L.  

 Alexandra BELOGORTSEVA 20.06.05 VKO DNS   L Buchatskiy V. , Buchatskaya T.  
 
№ Athlete 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.84 1.88 1.92 1.96 Best Result 
1  Nadezhda DUBOVICKAYA     O O O O O O XXX 1.92  
 2 Yekaterina KUCHINA  XO O XO XXX       1.65  
 3 Kristina OVCHINNIKOVA      O XO XO XXO O XXX 1.92  
 4 Elizaveta MATVEEVA     O O XXO XO XXX   1.84  
 5 Anatoliya DINCH XO O XXX         1.55  
 6 Sofya USTIMENKO XO XXO XXX         1.55  
 7 Alexandra BELOGORTSEVA            DNS  

 
Pole Vault 

Date: 19.02.2021  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 
1 Anastasiya ERMAKOVA 25.06.00 ALM 4.10 MS  990 GORBUNOV V.  
2 Polina IVANOVA 03.12.02 ALM 3.60 KMS  838 GORBUNOV V.  
3 Yaroslava VISLOBOKOVA 24.09.99 ALM 3.60 KMS  838 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S.  

 
№ Athlete 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.17 Best Result 
 1 Yaroslava VISLOBOKOVA   0 - XXX     3.60  
 2 Anastasiya ERMAKOVA     0 XX0 XX0 XX0 XXX 4.10  
 3 Polina IVANOVA 0 - 0 XXX      3.60  

 
Long Jump 

Date: 20.02.2021  
Time: 16:05  
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Irina EKTOVA 08.01.87 SKO  6.02 KMS  1003 Ektov A . , Ektov E .  
2 Valeriya YERYOMINA 09.02.02 SKO  5.74 I  942 Bevza O.. , Ektova N.. , Ektova Y.. , Ektov A..  
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3 Elizaveta FEDORUK 01.01.04 KRG  5.64 I  921 Akhmetov ZH. , Seliverstova L.. , Kirsanova A..  
4 Kristina NAUMKINA 21.07.94 KRG  5.59 I  910 Antipov A. , Kirsanov N.  
5 Valeriya SAFONOVA 16.04.04 KRG  5.56 I  903 Seliverstova L.. , Kirsanova A..  
6 Xeniya ZELENTSOVA 08.02.01 SKO  5.45 II  880 Okovantsev A. , Okovantseva V.  
7 Anastasiya GLUKHAREVA 11.09.01 АКМ  5.33 II  854 Adilova A..  
8 Vladislava DUNITRASH 26.05.99 АКМ  5.26 II  839 Meleshenko E..  
9 Varvara DMITRIEVA 30.10.03 VKO  5.12 II  809 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D. , Buchatskiy V.  

10 Kristina KHARITONOVA 08.01.01 VKO  5.11 II  807 Lushpay R. , Khlopotnova E.  
 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 Irina EKTOVA X  X  5.73  6.02  X  X  6.02  
2 Kristina NAUMKINA 5.28  4.97  5.23  X  5.56  5.59  5.59  
3 Vladislava DUNITRASH 5.26  5.15  5.07  X  5.19  5.17  5.26  
4 Kristina KHARITONOVA 5.11  4.81  5.11        5.11  
5 Xeniya ZELENTSOVA 5.36  5.34  3.56  5.39  5.45  X  5.45  
6 Anastasiya GLUKHAREVA 5.24  X  5.25  5.21  5.33  5.11  5.33  
7 Valeriya YERYOMINA X  X  5.65  X  5.74  X  5.74  
8 Varvara DMITRIEVA 5.12  X  X        5.12  
9 Elizaveta FEDORUK 5.64  5.34  X  5.57  5.44  5.48  5.64  
10 Valeriya SAFONOVA 5.56  X  5.42  5.39  5.42  5.41  5.56  
11 Anastasiya RYPAKOVA               

 
Triple Jump 

Date: 19.02.2021  
Time: 17:25  
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Mariya OVCHINNIKOVA 19.10.98 KRG  13.90 MS  1107 Zorina N.. , Ivshina L.. , Valiev R..  
2 Irina EKTOVA 08.01.87 SKO  13.47 MS  1063 Ektov A . , Ektov E .  
3 Valeriya YERYOMINA 09.02.02 SKO  12.66 I  981 Bevza O.. , Ektova N.. , Ektova Y.. , Ektov A..  
4 Tatyana OVCHINNIKOVA 21.03.01 ALM  12.37 I  952 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  
5 Elizaveta FEDORUK 01.01.04 KRG  12.09 I  923 Akhmetov ZH. , Seliverstova L.. , Kirsanova A..  
6 Anastasiya GLUKHAREVA 11.09.01 АКМ  12.03 I  917 Adilova A..  
7 Varvara DMITRIEVA 30.10.03 VKO  11.54 II  868 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D. , Buchatskiy V.  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 Irina EKTOVA 13.43  13.23  13.08  X  13.47  13.41  13.47  
2 Mariya OVCHINNIKOVA 13.56  X  X  13.87  X  13.90  13.90  
3 Tatyana OVCHINNIKOVA X  12.37  11.99  X  X  X  12.37  
4 Anastasiya GLUKHAREVA X  X  X  X  X  12.03  12.03  
5 Valeriya YERYOMINA 12.44  X  12.66  12.64  12.40  X  12.66  
6 Varvara DMITRIEVA X  11.53  X  11.45  X  11.54  11.54  
7 Elizaveta FEDORUK X  X  11.88  X  X  12.09  12.09  

 
Shot Put 

Date: 20.02.2021  
Time: 10:25  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 
1 Nadezhda BARBANOVA 22.05.91 KRG  14.41 KMS  859 Nazarova A. , Kazanina S. , Uleva E.  
2 Iana GRUSHA 14.07.02 KST  13.90 I  827 Blınov Se. , Borısov Va.  
3 Karina VASSILEVA 19.01.04 ALM  13.03 I  773 Lesovaya T. , Zolotko M.  
4 Potapova SABINA 10.03.96 KRG  12.69 I  752 Ijbulyakova R.. , Gavrilova L..  
5 Olga KHIZHNYAKOVA 27.02.94 VKO  12.42 I  736 Khizhnyakov I. , Khizhnyakova E.  
6 Arina DUDCHENKO 30.04.04 VKO  10.28 II  L Buchatskiy V. , Buchatskaya T.  

 Elena TRONTOVA 01.04.03 VKO  NM    Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  
 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 Nadezhda BARBANOVA 14.37  14.19  Х  14.29  Х  14.41  14.41  
2 Olga KHIZHNYAKOVA 11.99  11.97  12.42  12.14  Х  Х  12.42  
3 Potapova SABINA 11.07  12.59  12.14  12.14  Х  12.69  12.69  
4 Iana GRUSHA 13.60  12.64  Х  13.70  13.90  12.97  13.90  
5 Elena TRONTOVA             NM  
6 Karina VASSILEVA 11.61  12.03  Х  12.43  13.03  12.90  13.03  
7 Arina DUDCHENKO 10.17  Х  10.28  10.26  10.05  Х  10.28  
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Pentathlon 
Date: 19.02.2021  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA 24.04.94 MNG 3892  KMS 942 Slavnov Dm. , Nazarova T.  
 2 Diana GEINTS 14.11.99 PVL 3595  KMS 864 Stepankovskiy A.  
 3 Mariya OLKHOVIK 06.07.00 KRG 2908  2 685 Kazanina Sv.  

 
№ Athlete 60 m H High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800 m Points 

 1 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA 8.89 
933 

1.62 
759 

11.87 
653 

5.60 
729 

2:20.42 
818 3892 

 2 Diana GEINTS 9.37 
834 

1.74 
903 

9.58 
502 

5.31 
645 

2:28.57 
711 3595 

 3 Mariya OLKHOVIK 9.45 
818 

1.38 
491 

8.22 
414 

535 
657 

2:43.50 
533 2908 

 
Relay mix 4х400 m 

Date: 19.02.2021  
Time: 17:45  
Rank Athlete Region Final 

1 Nikita CHUPORSHNEV, Pavel KARPENKO, Irina GRIGORYEVA, Stefaniya ARTEMYEVA KRG 3:39.00 
2 Sergey STEPANKOVSKIY, Artem DOBROSMYSLOV, Yuliya SUTZHANOVA, Alexandra ZALYUBOVSKAYA PVL 3:40.33 
3 Kanagat MANASH, Artyom SIZUKH, Aruzhan RAMAZANOVA, Sofiya KIDENKO VKO 3:55.43 

 
 

 
 
 
 
Head Judge       A. Kruglikov  

 
 
 

Head Secretary      O. Ustyantseva 
 


